RUNNING ORDER FOR PRIMARY TEAMS 55 & 75CM

IND 55CM TO FOLLOW TEAMS THEN 75CM TO FOLLOW
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75CM

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.

MOLLIE BATES DOYLE
ANNIE STAFFORD
GRACIE O REILLY
LUCY O BRIEN

ANNIE SCALLAN
AIDAN JONES

OLLIE WALSH

MARY KATE KELLY
FAYE KELLY

. CHARLEY MAI MURPHY
. CIARA SARSFIELD

. ROSIE SCALLAN

. BETHANY NOLAN

. SARAH PETTIT

. CILLIAN MOONEY

. RUTH STAFFORD

. SOPHIE DUNNE

. 1ZZY BATES

HARRIETT BOLGER
FREYA BARRY

JOE RYAN

AUSTIN MURPHY
LILLY WALSH
MAISEY MOONEY
KATE JONES
DYLAN BARRETT
ELLEN CASH

ERYN O REILLY
HANNAH ROSE ROCHE
FAYE HOWLIN
AOIFE MURPHY
JODI BRENNAN
BOBBY BOWE
CATHAL COLEMAN
LUCY STAFFORD
HAZEL SLATTERY
ALICAI CORRIGAN



38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.

PIPPA HOWITT
POPPY PURCELL
SHANNON GRIFFITH
MICHEAL SINNOTT
JUDE SINNOTT
TOMMY CODD
JACK CODD

RUBY COUSINS
DONNACHA COUSIN
ANNA SARSFIELD



